

Ø

C.A.No. 2642-2643 OF 1997

ITEM No.19

Court No. 1

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2642-2643/1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

KISHAN CHAND KHEMCHAND MAHATANI(D)BY LR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS
(Office report for direction)

Respondent (s)

Date : 31/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Dr. A M Singhvi, Sr. adv.
Mr. Ashwini Mata, adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, adv.
Mr. C Radhakrishnan, adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, adv.

R-3 Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. Naresh K Sharma, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

We have perused the Office Report.
Service is complete. Record has been
received.

The appeals shall be listed for hearing within
three months.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master