

C.A.No. 2642-2643 OF 1997  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 102A,102B & 127 COURT NO. 6 SECTION IX  
(MM)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2642-2643 OF 1997@@  
CC

Kishan Chand Khemchand Mahatani (D) by Lrs..Appellant (s)

Vs.

Union of India and Ors. .. Respondent (s)

( With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents )  
( With office report )

With

C.A. Nos. 2424-27/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

With I.A. Nos. 5-6 and 7-8 ( Appln. for impleadment )

C.A. No. 2430/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2437/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2435-36/98, C.A. No. 2463/98, C.A. No. 2344-47/98,@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2432/98, C.A. No. 2404-09/98, C.A. No. 2419-20/98,@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2411-12/98, C.A.No. 2414-15/98, C.A.No.2350-51/98,@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2398-99/98, C.A.No. 2354-59/98, C.A.No. 2372-73/98@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2360-61/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A.No. 2383-86/98, C.A.No. 2362-65/98,C.A. No. 2374-75/98,@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2421-22/98, C.A. No. 2410/98,C.A. No. 2428-29/98,@@  
CC

C.A.No. 2433-34/98, C.A.No. 2460-61/98,C.A. No. 2449-50/98,@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2438-39/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2440/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2352-53/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2400-01/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2348-49/98, C.A. No.2388-89/98, C.A. No.2376-77/98,@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2381-82/98, C.A. No. 2391-94/98@@  
CC

C.A. No. 2417-18/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2395-97/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2402/98 ( With office report )@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

S.L.P.(C) No. 507-572/99@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
( With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and substitution and c/delay and setting aside  
abatement and exem. from filing O.T. )  
C.A. No. 2416/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
( With appln. for substitution of Lrs. of deceased respondent  
Nos. 4 and 7(A) and for c/delay in filing appln. for subs. )  
( With office report )  
C.A. No. 2387/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
C.A. No. 2286-2343/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC  
( With appln. for stay )  
I.A. Nos. 63-66  
( Appln. for discharging of advocate )  
I.A. Nos. 67-128  
( Appln. for impleading as party respondent )  
C.A. No. 2431/98@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Date: 30-10-2001 This/These matter(s) was/were called  
on for hearing today.

...2/-

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For appellant (s)

in CA Nos. 2642-43/97 & 2398-99,  
2352-53/98

Mr. SM Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kr. Verma, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2424-29, 2435-36, 2346-47,  
2414-16, 2348-51, 2356-65, 2354-55,  
2372-75, 2381-89, 2421-22, 2433-34,  
2460-61, 2449-50, 2400-01, 2376-77,  
2391-94, 2417-18, 2395-97 and res.  
in CA Nos. 2286-2343 & 2344-45/98

Ms. VD Khanna, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2430, 2463, 2431/98

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Tehmina Punwani, Adv.  
Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2437, 2432, 2404-12,  
2419-20, 2438-40, 2402 and  
res. in CA 2286-2343/98

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2286-2343/98

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2344-45/98  
& petr. in SLP (C) Nos. 507-572/99

Mr. SV Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

For Union of India

Mr. DS Mahra, Adv.

For respondent (s)

in CA Nos. 2642-2643/97, 2426-27,  
2360-61, 2433-34, 2416-2418, 2395-96,  
2402, 2416/98

Mr. SV Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. SS Shinde, Adv.

in CA 2286-2343 and 2387/98, 2416/98

Mr. AP Medh, Adv.

in CA 2286-2343/98

Mr. AS Bhasme, Adv.

in CA 2286-2343/98

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

in CA 2286-2343/98

Mr.Nikhil Sakhardande,Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

in CA 2387/98

Mr. GB Sathe, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,  
the matters are adjourned for four weeks.

Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande, learned counsel states that  
similar matters are also pending, which are ready and not  
listed in this group. Let such special leave petitions be  
listed alongwith this group (numbers of the same would be  
supplied by the counsel to the Registry).

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master