

öG

C.A.No. 2642-2643 OF 1997

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 101 P.H.

COURT NO. 4

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2642-2643 OF 1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Kishan Chand Khemchand Mahatani (D) by Lrs..Appellant (s)

Vs.

Union of India and Ors.

.. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

With

I.A. Nos. 25-26@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

(Appln. for permission to file written submission and
addl. documents)

With

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 7597/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 7599/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 8030/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 7832/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 7834/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 7827/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 8139/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 8129/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 8124/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SLP (C)...../2001 (CC 8140/2001)@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

C.A. Nos. 2424-25/98@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. Nos. 2426-27/98@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

(With appln. for impleading party)

(With office report)

C.A. No. 2430/98@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2437/98@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With office report)

C.A. No. 2435-36/98, C.A. No. 2463/98, C.A. No. 2344-47/98,@@
CC
C.A. No. 2432/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2404-09/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

C.A. No. 2419-20/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

C.A. No. 2411-12/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

...2/-

-2-

C.A.No. 2414-15/98, C.A.No.2350-51/98, C.A.No. 2398-99/98,@@
CC
C.A.No. 2354-59/98, C.A.No. 2372-73/98@@
CC

C.A. No. 2360-61/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With office report)

C.A.No. 2383-86/98, C.A.No. 2362-65/98,C.A. No. 2374-75/98,@@
CC
C.A. No. 2421-22/98, C.A. No. 2410/98,C.A. No. 2428-29/98,@@
CC
C.A.No. 2433-34/98, C.A.No. 2460-61/98,C.A. No. 2449-50/98@@
CC

C.A. No. 2438-39/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

C.A. No. 2440/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)
(With office report)

C.A. No. 2352-53/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2400-01/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With office report)

C.A. No. 2348-49/98, C.A. No.2388-89/98, C.A. No.2376-77/98,@@
CC
C.A. No. 2381-82/98, C.A. No. 2391-94/98@@
CC

C.A. No. 2416-18/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With office report)

C.A. No. 2395-97/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

C.A. No. 2402/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)
(With office report)

S.L.P.(C) No. 507-572/99@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment, substitution, c/delay, setting aside
abatement and exem. from filing O.T.)
(With office report)

C.A. No. 2387/98@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for intervention)

Date: 13-02-2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s)
in CA Nos.2642-43/97
in CA Nos.2398-99 & 2352-53/98

Mr.RC Srivastava,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.PK Limaye,Adv.
Mr.SM Gorwadkar,Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kr.Verma,Adv.
Mr.SM Jadhav,Adv.

...3/-

-3-

in CA Nos.2388-89

Mr. DA Dave, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Sakhardande, Adv.
Ms.VD Khanna, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2424-29, 2346-47,
2414-18, 2348-51, 2354-65,
2372-75, 2381-86, 2421-22, 2433-36,
2460-61, 2449-50, 2400-01, 2376-77,
2391-97 and res.in CA 2344-45.

Mr.Nikhil Sakhardande, Adv.
Ms.VD Khanna, Adv.

in CA Nos.2387,

Mr.RC Srivastava,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2430 and 2463

Mr.Sudhir Chandra,Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Tamina Punwani,Adv.
Mr.Achintya Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2437, 2432, 2404-12,
2419-20, 2438-40, 2402

Mr.RC Srivastava,Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

in CA Nos. 2344-45/98 & petr.in
in SLP (C) Nos.507-572/99 & res.in
2346-65, 2372-77, 2381-89,
2391-99, 2400-02, 2404-12, 2424-30,
2433-2440, 2449-50, 2460-61, 2463 &
2642-43, 2414-22

Mr. SV Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. SS Shinde, Adv.

in SLP (C)...CC 7597, 7599, 8030,
7832, 7834, 7827, 8139, 8129, 8124,
8140/2001

Mr.DA Dave,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Ahuja,Adv.
for Ms.M Karanjawala,Adv.

For J.N.P.T.

Mr.Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr.Kailash Vasdev,Sr. Adv.
Mr.Milan Bhise,Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Union of India

Mr.Anoop Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. DS Mahra, Adv.

For respondent (s)
in CA 2387/98 and 2416/98

Mr. AP Medh, Adv.

in CA 2387/98

Mr. GB Sathe, Adv.

For intervenor

Mr. BK Jha, Adv.
Mr.Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Mr.DA Dave, learned senior counsel, resumed his
arguments at 10.40 a.m. and concluded at 3.20 p.m.

...4/-

-4-

Thereafter Mr.Altaf Ahmad, learned Additional Solicitor
General was on his legs till 3.45 p.m., when the Court
rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master